Show #60124: Canadas Greatest And Summer Spectacular (06/28/2024-07/01/2024)
500. NRCHA CGH: Canadas Greatest Horseman Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 13 (Added Money: $20000.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$7950.00 1 292 SLR Smart As A Cat John C. Swales 735.50 0.00 Stump Lake Ranch & Cattle
$6625.00 2 259 Budlights Rachel Clint C. Swales 728.00 0.00 1362150 AB Ltd
$5300.00 3 267 Smart Twisted Cat John Murphy 723.00 0.00 Wayne Bowd
$3975.00 4 100 Hay Sweet Freya Dale Clearwater 718.00 0.00 Tracy Brand
$2650.00 5 272 SLR Won Smart Wolf Jonathan Morrison 705.50 0.00 Jonathan Morrison
6 235 Fever Chase Randi McCook 70250 0.00 Randi McCook
7 249 Miss Solano Cat Karnell Perry 699.50 0.00 Karnell Perry
8 245 Surelys Fancy Cat laian Durrell 690.00 0.00 laian Durrell
9 218 High Powered Pepto Jett Smith 571.50 0.00  Jill Smith
10 233 JD Neat Massimo Garlanda 564.00 0.00 Lexie Giebelhaus
11 244 SJR Diamonds Serina Erin Durrell 548.00  0.00  Erin Durrell
12 251 Hoppin Hickory Luke Morrison 522.00 0.00 Luke Morrison
13 274 One Fine Moonshine Mark Parsons 404.00 0.00 Mark Parsons

501. NRCHA CGHNP: Canadas Greatest Horseman Non Pro Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $2500.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$2500.00 1 272 SLR Won Smart Wolf Jonathan Morrison 70550 0.00 Jonathan Morrison
2 235 Fever Chase Randi McCook 702.50 0.00 Randi McCook
3 249 Miss Solano Cat Karnell Perry 699.50 0.00 Karnell Perry
4 218 High Powered Pepto Jett Smith 571.50 0.00 Jill Smith
5 244 SJR Diamonds Serina Erin Durrell 548.00 0.00 Erin Durrell
6 251 Hoppin Hickory Luke Morrison 522.00 0.00 Luke Morrison
7 274 One Fine Moonshine Mark Parsons 404.00 0.00 Mark Parsons

502. NRCHA CGHW: Canadas Greatest Horse Woman Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $6000.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$6000.00 1 235 Fever Chase Randi McCook 702.50 0.00 Randi McCook
2 249 Miss Solano Cat Karnell Perry 699.50 0.00 Karnell Perry
3 244 SJR Diamonds Serina Erin Durrell 548.00 0.00 Erin Durrell



Show #60124: Canadas Greatest And Summer Spectacular (06/28/2024-07/01/2024)
500. NRCHA CGH: Canadas Greatest Horseman Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 13 (Added Money: $20000.00)

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

1T 292
1T 100
3T 259
3T 267

5 245

6 218
7T 233
7T 249

9 235
10 244
11 274
12 272
13 251

501. NRCHA CGHNP: Canadas Greatest Horseman Non Pro Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $2500.00)

Money Place Back#

SLR Smart As A Cat
Hay Sweet Freya
Budlights Rachel
Smart Twisted Cat
Surelys Fancy Cat
High Powered Pepto
JD Neat

Miss Solano Cat
Fever Chase

SJR Diamonds Serina
One Fine Moonshine
SLR Won Smart Wolf
Hoppin Hickory

Horse's Name

John C. Swales
Dale Clearwater
Clint C. Swales
John Murphy

laian Durrell

Jett Smith
Massimo Garlanda
Karnell Perry
Randi McCook
Erin Durrell

Mark Parsons
Jonathan Morrison

Luke Morrison

Rider's Name

147.00 0.00
147.00  0.00
145.50  0.00
14550 0.00
14450 0.00
143.50 0.00
142.00 0.00
142.00 0.00
141.00 0.00
137.00  0.00
136.00 0.00
134.00 0.00
133.00 0.00

Score Points

Stump Lake Ranch & Cattle
Tracy Brand
1362150 AB Ltd
Wayne Bowd
laian Durrell

Jill Smith

Lexie Giebelhaus
Karnell Perry
Randi McCook
Erin Durrell

Mark Parsons
Jonathan Morrison

Luke Morrison

Owner's Name

1 218
249
235
244
274
272
7 251

o o A W N

High Powered Pepto
Miss Solano Cat
Fever Chase

SJR Diamonds Serina
One Fine Moonshine
SLR Won Smart Wolf
Hoppin Hickory

Jett Smith

Karnell Perry
Randi McCook
Erin Durrell

Mark Parsons
Jonathan Morrison

Luke Morrison

143.50 0.00
142.00  0.00
141.00  0.00
137.00  0.00
136.00 0.00
134.00 0.00
133.00 0.00

502. NRCHA CGHW: Canadas Greatest Horse Woman Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Jill Smith
Karnell Perry
Randi McCook
Erin Durrell
Mark Parsons
Jonathan Morrison
Luke Morrison
: 3 (Added Money: $6000.00)

Owner's Name

1 249
2 235
3 244

Miss Solano Cat
Fever Chase

SJR Diamonds Serina

Karnell Perry
Randi McCook

Erin Durrell

142.00 0.00
141.00  0.00
137.00 0.00

Karnell Perry
Randi McCook

Erin Durrell



Show #60124: Canadas Greatest And Summer Spectacular (06/28/2024-07/01/2024)
500. NRCHA CGH: Canadas Greatest Horseman Go: 2 (Cow) - Shown: 13 (Added Money: $20000.00)

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name Score Points

Owner's Name

1 259
2 249
3 267
4 292
5 235
6 100
7 218
8T 272
8T 233
10 245
11 274
12 251
NP 244

501. NRCHA CGHNP: Canadas Greatest Horseman Non Pro Go:

Money Place Back#

Budlights Rachel
Miss Solano Cat
Smart Twisted Cat
SLR Smart As A Cat
Fever Chase

Hay Sweet Freya
High Powered Pepto
SLR Won Smart Wolf
JD Neat

Surelys Fancy Cat
One Fine Moonshine
Hoppin Hickory

SJR Diamonds Serina

Horse's Name

Clint C. Swales 149.00 0.00
Karnell Perry 148.00 0.00
John Murphy 147.00 0.00
John C. Swales 146.00 0.00
Randi McCook 145,50  0.00
Dale Clearwater 143.50 0.00
Jett Smith 140.50 0.00
Jonathan Morrison 140.00 0.00
Massimo Garlanda 140.00 0.00
laian Durrell 139.50 0.00
Mark Parsons 135.00 0.00
Luke Morrison 128.50 0.00
Erin Durrell 0.00 0.00

Rider's Name Score Points

1362150 AB Ltd
Karnell Perry
Wayne Bowd
Stump Lake Ranch & Cattle
Randi McCook
Tracy Brand

Jill Smith
Jonathan Morrison
Lexie Giebelhaus
laian Durrell

Mark Parsons
Luke Morrison

Erin Durrell

2 (Cow) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $2500.00)

Owner's Name

1 249
235
218
272
274
251
NP 244

o o A W N

Miss Solano Cat
Fever Chase

High Powered Pepto
SLR Won Smart Wolf
One Fine Moonshine
Hoppin Hickory

SJR Diamonds Serina

Karnell Perry 148.00 0.00
Randi McCook 145,50  0.00
Jett Smith 140.50 0.00
Jonathan Morrison 140.00 0.00
Mark Parsons 135.00 0.00
Luke Morrison 128.50 0.00
Erin Durrell 0.00 0.00

502. NRCHA CGHW: Canadas Greatest Horse Woman Go: 2 (Cow) - Shown

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name Score Points

Karnell Perry
Randi McCook
Jill Smith
Jonathan Morrison
Mark Parsons
Luke Morrison
Erin Durrell
: 3 (Added Money: $6000.00)

Owner's Name

1 249
2 235
NP 244

Miss Solano Cat
Fever Chase

SJR Diamonds Serina

Karnell Perry 148.00 0.00
Randi McCook 14550  0.00
Erin Durrell 0.00 0.00

Karnell Perry
Randi McCook

Erin Durrell



Show #60124: Canadas Greatest And Summer Spectacular (06/28/2024-07/01/2024)
500. NRCHA CGH: Canadas Greatest Horseman Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 13 (Added Money: $20000.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1T 292 SLR Smart As A Cat John C. Swales 147.00 0.00 Stump Lake Ranch & Cattle
1T 267 Smart Twisted Cat John Murphy 147.00 0.00 Wayne Bowd
3 100 Hay Sweet Freya Dale Clearwater 145.00 0.00 Tracy Brand
4 259 Budlights Rachel Clint C. Swales 144.00 0.00 1362150 AB Ltd
5 272 SLR Won Smart Wolf Jonathan Morrison 141.00 0.00 Jonathan Morrison
6T 218 High Powered Pepto Jett Smith 140.00 0.00 Jill Smith
6T 245 Surelys Fancy Cat laian Durrell 140.00 0.00 laian Durrell
8 235 Fever Chase Randi McCook 139.00 0.00 Randi McCook
9T 233 JD Neat Massimo Garlanda 137.00 0.00 Lexie Giebelhaus
9T 249 Miss Solano Cat Karnell Perry 137.00 0.00 Karnell Perry
11 244 SJR Diamonds Serina Erin Durrell 135.00 0.00  Erin Durrell
12 274 One Fine Moonshine Mark Parsons 133.00 0.00 Mark Parsons
13 251 Hoppin Hickory Luke Morrison 132.00 0.00 Luke Morrison
501. NRCHA CGHNP: Canadas Greatest Horseman Non Pro Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $2500.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 272 SLR Won Smart Wolf Jonathan Morrison 141.00 0.00 Jonathan Morrison
2 218 High Powered Pepto Jett Smith 140.00 0.00 Jill Smith
3 235 Fever Chase Randi McCook 139.00 0.00 Randi McCook
4 249 Miss Solano Cat Karnell Perry 137.00 0.00 Karnell Perry
5 244 SJR Diamonds Serina Erin Durrell 135.00 0.00 Erin Durrell
6 274 One Fine Moonshine Mark Parsons 133.00 0.00 Mark Parsons
7 251 Hoppin Hickory Luke Morrison 132.00 0.00 Luke Morrison
502. NRCHA CGHW: Canadas Greatest Horse Woman Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $6000.00)
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 235 Fever Chase Randi McCook 139.00 0.00 Randi McCook
2 249 Miss Solano Cat Karnell Perry 137.00 0.00 Karnell Perry
3 244 SJR Diamonds Serina Erin Durrell 135.00 0.00  Erin Durrell



Show #60124: Canadas Greatest And Summer Spectacular (06/28/2024-07/01/2024)

500. NRCHA CGH: Canadas Greatest Horseman Go: 4 (Rope) - Shown: 13 (Added Money: $20000.00)
Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

1T
1T
3
4
5
6T
6T
8
9
NP
NP
NP
NP

501. NRCHA CGHNP: Canadas Greatest Horseman Non Pro Go: 4 (Rope) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $2500.00)

259
292
267
272
244
235
100
245
249
233
218
274
251

Money Place Back#

Budlights Rachel
SLR Smart As A Cat
Smart Twisted Cat
SLR Won Smart Wolf
SJR Diamonds Serina
Fever Chase

Hay Sweet Freya
Surelys Fancy Cat
Miss Solano Cat

JD Neat

High Powered Pepto
One Fine Moonshine

Hoppin Hickory

Horse's Name

Clint C. Swales
John C. Swales
John Murphy
Jonathan Morrison
Erin Durrell

Randi McCook
Dale Clearwater
laian Durrell
Karnell Perry
Massimo Garlanda
Jett Smith

Mark Parsons

Luke Morrison

Rider's Name

148.00 0.00
148.00 0.00
145.50  0.00
143.00 0.00
142.50 0.00
135.00 0.00
135.00 0.00
131.00 0.00
127.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Score Points

1362150 AB Ltd
Stump Lake Ranch & Cattle
Wayne Bowd
Jonathan Morrison
Erin Durrell

Randi McCook
Tracy Brand

laian Durrell
Karnell Perry
Lexie Giebelhaus
Jill Smith

Mark Parsons

Luke Morrison

Owner's Name

1
2
3
4
NP

NP
NP

502. NRCHA CGHW: Canadas Greatest Horse Woman Go: 4 (Rope) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $6000.00)

272
244
235
249
218
274
251

Money Place Back#

SLR Won Smart Wolf
SJR Diamonds Serina
Fever Chase

Miss Solano Cat

High Powered Pepto
One Fine Moonshine

Hoppin Hickory

Horse's Name

Jonathan Morrison
Erin Durrell

Randi McCook
Karnell Perry

Jett Smith

Mark Parsons

Luke Morrison

Rider's Name

143.00 0.00
142.50 0.00
135.00 0.00
127.00  0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Score Points

Jonathan Morrison
Erin Durrell

Randi McCook
Karnell Perry

Jill Smith

Mark Parsons

Luke Morrison

Owner's Name

1
2
3

244
235
249

SJR Diamonds Serina
Fever Chase

Miss Solano Cat

Erin Durrell
Randi McCook
Karnell Perry

142.50 0.00
135.00 0.00
127.00 0.00

Erin Durrell
Randi McCook
Karnell Perry



Show #60124: Canadas Greatest And Summer Spectacular (06/28/2024-07/01/2024)
500. NRCHA CGH: Canadas Greatest Horseman Go: 5 (Cow 2) - Shown: 13 (Added Money: $20000.00)

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

1T 292 SLR Smart As A Cat John C. Swales 147.50 0.00 Stump Lake Ranch & Cattle
1T 272 SLR Won Smart Wolf Jonathan Morrison 14750 0.00 Jonathan Morrison
1T 100 Hay Sweet Freya Dale Clearwater 147.50 0.00 Tracy Brand
1T 218 High Powered Pepto Jett Smith 147.50 0.00 Jill Smith
5 249 Miss Solano Cat Karnell Perry 145.50 0.00 Karnell Perry
6 233 JD Neat Massimo Garlanda 145.00 0.00 Lexie Giebelhaus
7 235 Fever Chase Randi McCook 142.00 0.00 Randi McCook
8 259 Budlights Rachel Clint C. Swales 14150 0.00 1362150 AB Ltd
9 267 Smart Twisted Cat John Murphy 138.00 0.00 Wayne Bowd
10 245 Surelys Fancy Cat laian Durrell 135.00 0.00 laian Durrell
11 244 SJR Diamonds Serina Erin Durrell 133.50 0.00  Erin Durrell
12 251 Hoppin Hickory Luke Morrison 128.50 0.00 Luke Morrison

501. NRCHA CGHNP: Canadas Greatest Horseman Non Pro Go: 5 (Cow2) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $2500.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

1T 272 SLR Won Smart Wolf Jonathan Morrison 147.50 0.00 Jonathan Morrison
1T 218 High Powered Pepto Jett Smith 147.50  0.00 Jill Smith

3 249 Miss Solano Cat Karnell Perry 145.50 0.00 Karnell Perry

4 235 Fever Chase Randi McCook 142.00 0.00 Randi McCook

5 244 SJR Diamonds Serina Erin Durrell 133.50 0.00  Erin Durrell

6 251 Hoppin Hickory Luke Morrison 128.50 0.00 Luke Morrison

502. NRCHA CGHW: Canadas Greatest Horse Woman Go: 5 (Cow 2) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $6000.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 249 Miss Solano Cat Karnell Perry 14550 0.00 Karnell Perry
2 235 Fever Chase Randi McCook 142.00 0.00 Randi McCook

3 244 SJR Diamonds Serina Erin Durrell 133.50 0.00 Erin Durrell
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